Corrigé ECE physique :
Résultats pour la version alternative
	D (m)
	D2
	E (lux)
	R (Ω)
	1/R

	0,005
	2,50E-05
	1700
	448
	0,00223214

	0,01
	0,0001
	5600
	176,1
	0,00567859

	0,015
	0,000225
	14100
	90,2
	0,01108647

	0,02
	0,0004
	24400
	55,2
	0,01811594

	0,025
	0,000625
	41500
	39
	0,02564103






E=f(D2)

E=f(D2)	
2.5000000000000001E-5	1E-4	2.2499999999999999E-4	4.0000000000000002E-4	6.2500000000000001E-4	1700	5600	14100	24400	41500	



E=f(1/R)	
2.2321428571428601E-3	5.6785917092561002E-3	1.10864745011086E-2	1.8115942028985501E-2	2.5641025641025599E-2	1700	5600	14100	24400	41500	


